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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARSRY1 1:42.62
Moore, Abby Nawrocki, Elizabeth
Nieckula, Ariyana Wojtowicz, Bella

26.40 28.21 23.3124.70
ANV2 1:46.26

Sierzanowski, Natalie Kondrasheva, Marissa
Wu, Emily Labarre, Sophia

27.06 30.08 23.5525.57
ANC3 1:46.57

Hsu, Shannon Vogel, Natalie
Eschmeyer, Lauren Goldstone, Alexa

27.82 29.88 23.8225.05
APLNF4 1:46.66

Ceballos, Mia Rodriguez, Isabella
Barajas, Alexa Brown, Lucy

26.55 30.15 24.3725.59
ABEN5 1:46.73

Rooney, Lucy Duffy, Imogen
Malinowski, Paige Donnelly, Clare

26.69 29.52 23.9326.59
AWV6 1:46.80

Plude, Bella Landtiser, Brooklyn
Brown, Abbey Ball, Calin

26.98 30.29 24.0425.49
ANN7 1:47.00

Pobozny, Abby Mantel, Tasha
Putakham, Mallika Chen, Chloe

27.80 28.22 23.9027.08
AOSW8 1:49.22

Cagle, Ella DiGiovanni, Mia
Gonzalez, Molly Pheneger, Mya

29.04 30.47 24.3125.40
AMV9 1:49.65

Chua, Ellen Witte, Lillian
Schalk, Molly Rivero, Alyssa

28.06 31.37 24.3225.90
AIMSA10 1:58.56

Drent, Payton Atanassov, Sophia
Choi, Lisa Vollmer, Emily

30.48 33.30 26.6828.10
AWA11 2:05.42

Reimer, Callie Tierney, Megan
Wadle, Addison Patel, Hannah

31.64 37.07 29.5627.15
ABLNGB12 2:11.13

Kahsay, Delina DeMille, Rachel
Izquierdo, Miranda Portales, Josephine

33.66 35.57 30.8631.04
 
#2  Mixed 200 Yard Free AWD

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSWMiller, Addi1 3:16.34
44.09 49.36 51.5451.35

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BENRooney, Lucy1 1:51.22
25.82 28.22 28.4928.69

RSRYNawrocki, Annabelle2 1:51.73
26.38 28.17 28.3528.83

NVPiater, Carolina3 1:52.28
25.55 28.47 29.0629.20

RSRYRentz, Becky4 1:52.48
25.73 28.10 29.4829.17

OSWNadziejko, Claire5 1:55.83
26.52 29.15 30.2629.90

OSWSzadorski, Lauren6 1:56.04
26.45 29.03 30.1730.39

NVYu, Crystal7 1:56.39
26.02 28.80 31.0630.51

NNPobozny, Abby8 1:56.81
26.86 29.34 30.5130.10

NCMeisenheimer, Avery9 1:57.29
26.63 28.72 31.7930.15

WVMeier, Ruby10 1:57.52
27.05 30.03 30.4929.95

NNPutakham, Mallika11 1:57.62
27.11 29.59 29.9830.94

MVSchalk, Molly12 1:59.58
27.33 30.13 30.8331.29

BENJandrain, Cici13 1:59.90
27.06 30.00 31.2131.63

MVBurgess, Elizabeth14 2:00.50
27.78 30.39 31.1031.23

PLNFCarr, Roselie15 2:00.81
26.99 29.71 32.4431.67

NCZenow, Anna16 2:01.39
27.72 30.25 31.8831.54

WVMadiman, Malini17 2:01.69
26.72 29.65 33.4331.89

PLNFCeballos, Kamila18 2:02.67
27.98 30.14 32.7731.78

IMSACorrado, Taylor19 2:09.92
29.25 33.47 33.4633.74

IMSAKozlowski, Grania20 2:19.02
31.22 34.92 36.2436.64

BLNGBCarreon, Emily21 2:33.78
34.54 39.64 39.8339.77

WAMitchell, Regan22 2:37.70
33.06 38.58 42.9443.12

WAValdez, Amalia23 3:06.47
40.11 47.44 49.3049.62

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSRYKowal, Paige1 2:02.19
26.10 31.18 28.7536.16

RSRYNawrocki, Elizabeth2 2:03.10
26.48 31.77 30.2934.56

BENDuffy, Imogen3 2:06.83
27.54 31.66 31.3436.29

NCVogel, Natalie4 2:08.73
28.19 33.52 30.3436.68

OSWGonzalez, Molly5 2:08.98
27.91 32.43 31.2937.35

NVWu, Emily6 2:09.30
27.15 32.43 30.7438.98

WVBrown, Abbey7 2:09.46
27.86 32.17 30.1939.24

NVMeng, Alice8 2:09.89
26.86 32.43 31.2639.34

NNMantel, Tasha9 2:11.02
28.89 33.66 30.4438.03

NCHoover, Ellen10 2:11.77
27.42 33.83 30.7139.81

NNSwatland, Jules11 2:12.56
29.66 34.87 30.8637.17

BENMorrissey, Abby12 2:12.79
28.46 30.46 32.9940.88

WVPerea, Isidra13 2:15.32
28.61 34.18 32.1040.43

OSWDiGiovanni, Mia14 2:17.40
28.99 34.87 33.2340.31

MVChua, Ellen15 2:17.97
29.93 33.24 32.0142.79

PLNFZilinger, Holly16 2:22.09
29.41 36.14 34.8041.74

MVWitte, Lillian17 2:23.40
30.04 35.37 36.4841.51

IMSAAtanassov, Sophia18 2:24.60
29.99 35.82 36.6442.15

PLNFFrancis, Sophia19 2:26.89
32.07 35.50 34.2345.09

LISLEHritz, Elizabeth20 2:31.58
30.58 41.76 34.8644.38

WAReimer, Callie21 2:34.05
32.79 38.35 35.2547.66

IMSAVollmer, Emily22 2:35.32
31.18 36.71 37.1950.24

 
#5  Mixed 50 Yard Free AWD

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSWMiller, Addi1 43.90
 
#6  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NVPiater, Soϐia1 23.72
WVHoncharuk, Anna2 23.95
NVLabarre, Sophia3 24.07
RSRYMoore, Olivia4 24.09
NCEschmeyer, Lauren5 24.17
RSRYDelaCruz, Kailey6 24.34
NCGoldstone, Alexa7 24.38
NNChen, Chloe8 24.68
BENDonnelly, Clare9 24.69
WVBall, Calin10 24.85
OSWPheneger, Mya11 25.06
BENBuchar, Gisele*12 25.39
PLNFBrown, Lucy*12 25.39
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(#6  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity)

NNSchrier, Payton14 25.57
MVLeofanti, Isabelle15 25.61
OSWChen, Stephanie16 25.87
MVPaulding, Makayla17 26.12
PLNFWojciechowski, Lauren18 26.18
IMSAZiegler, Abigail19 27.04
IMSAAug, Arabella20 28.37
BLNGBPortales, Josephine21 28.49
BLNGBBrooks, Raegan22 28.97
WAPatel, Hannah23 30.37
WATochimani, Lillien24 36.66

 
#7  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSWMalm, Katie1 516.50
WVBuchenauer, Ella2 475.45
WVCaruso, Lucia3 453.70
NVUrsu, Gabriela4 444.50
MVAnderson, Bridget5 442.50
IMSASeliga, Caitlyn6 412.60
NVMarx, Lillian7 411.30
OSWAlmeida, Mia8 403.05
BENEiseman, Elin9 400.50
NCHenige, Reese10 381.65
NCLazovski, Anna11 362.40
WAWelsch, Josephine12 329.45
NNMoungey, Madi13 218.95
BENJessopp, Molly14 213.80
IMSAMaratea, Keira15 203.55
NNQueen, Sydney16 187.20

 
#8  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSRYNieckula, Ariyana1 55.48
25.95 29.53

RSRYWojtowicz, Bella2 55.83
26.05 29.78

NCEschmeyer, Lauren3 56.48
26.38 30.10

WVPlude, Bella4 56.78
26.51 30.27

NVWu, Emily5 57.14
26.87 30.27

NVSierzanowski, Natalie6 57.35
26.95 30.40

PLNFBarajas, Alexa7 57.66
26.94 30.72

WVBrown, Abbey8 57.96
27.83 30.13

NCHoover, Ellen9 59.03
27.71 31.32

BENMalinowski, Paige10 1:00.17
27.74 32.43

NNOliveira, Soϐia11 1:00.52
28.19 32.33

MVRivero, Alyssa12 1:00.68
27.58 33.10

PLNFPietras, Leah13 1:00.86
28.53 32.33

BENNovak, Maddy14 1:01.22
28.87 32.35

OSWJordan, Victoria15 1:01.59
27.76 33.83

WAWadle, Addison16 1:01.85
28.50 33.35

OSWSzadorski, Camryn17 1:02.77
28.61 34.16

MVSinzheimer, Isabel18 1:03.34
29.50 33.84

IMSAChoi, Lisa19 1:05.34
29.88 35.46

IMSADrent, Payton20 1:05.55
29.84 35.71

NNWikman, Peyton21 1:06.94
30.56 36.38

LISLEHritz, Elizabeth22 1:09.03
31.18 37.85

WATierney, Megan23 1:11.56
32.83 38.73

BLNGBIzquierdo, Miranda24 1:12.01
31.31 40.70

 
#9  Mixed 100 Yard Free AWD

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSWMiller, Addi1 1:34.09
45.11 48.98

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLNFCeballos, Mia*1 51.92
24.89 27.03

RSRYRentz, Becky*1 51.92
24.73 27.19

RSRYMoore, Olivia3 52.55
25.29 27.26

WVHoncharuk, Anna4 52.64
24.96 27.68

NVYu, Crystal5 52.97
25.20 27.77

NNPobozny, Abby6 53.69
25.75 27.94

NVMeng, Alice7 53.75
25.73 28.02

NCHsu, Shannon8 53.83
25.51 28.32

NCGoldstone, Alexa9 53.87
25.92 27.95

NNChen, Chloe10 54.24
25.97 28.27

OSWPheneger, Mya11 55.03
26.44 28.59

WVMadiman, Malini12 55.19
26.07 29.12

BENBuchar, Gisele13 55.43
26.55 28.88

OSWFlanigan, Claire14 55.61
26.59 29.02

PLNFWojciechowski, Lauren15 56.01
27.10 28.91

BENParsinen, Eleanor16 56.84
26.91 29.93

MVPaulding, Makayla17 57.53
26.95 30.58

MVLeofanti, Isabelle18 58.48
27.47 31.01

IMSACorrado, Taylor19 1:01.06
29.22 31.84

BLNGBDeMille, Rachel20 1:02.67
29.75 32.92

IMSAAug, Arabella21 1:03.39
30.66 32.73

BLNGBKahsay, Delina22 1:05.18
32.02 33.16

WAValdez, Amalia23 1:24.81
39.42 45.39

 
#11  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSRYKowal, Paige1 4:55.87
25.88 28.92 30.1229.54
30.44 30.80 30.34 30.51
30.20 29.12

NVPiater, Carolina2 5:05.27
26.59 29.60 31.1130.50
31.46 31.65 31.59 31.45
31.49 29.83

OSWSzadorski, Lauren3 5:07.93
27.98 30.66 31.2331.36
31.44 31.41 31.41 31.21
31.17 30.06

RSRYMallers, Kendall4 5:07.97
27.74 30.09 31.8431.14
31.02 31.73 31.75 31.38
31.14 30.14

OSWNadziejko, Claire5 5:12.20
27.86 30.57 31.6131.37
31.68 31.96 32.06 31.83
32.30 30.96

MVSchalk, Molly6 5:12.54
28.15 30.66 31.8131.80
32.15 32.28 31.94 31.71
31.65 30.39

NVAnderson, Annika7 5:12.72
27.58 30.53 31.9231.38
32.06 31.92 32.10 32.11
31.92 31.20

NNPutakham, Mallika8 5:16.63
28.44 31.14 32.3631.56
32.48 32.07 32.19 32.80
32.37 31.22
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(#11  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity)

WVPerea, Isidra9 5:19.40
29.14 31.39 32.3632.21
32.41 32.60 32.74 32.69
32.47 31.39

NNColburn, Erin10 5:19.42
29.02 31.86 32.2232.34
32.47 32.69 32.88 32.42
32.44 31.08

PLNFCarr, Roselie11 5:19.49
28.06 30.48 32.0731.72
32.57 32.81 32.80 33.54
33.73 31.71

MVBurgess, Elizabeth12 5:19.57
29.12 31.61 32.1332.04
32.19 32.63 32.90 32.96
32.68 31.31

NCMeisenheimer, Avery13 5:19.69
28.76 30.77 32.2131.67
32.28 32.43 32.00 33.09
33.48 33.00

BENJandrain, Cici14 5:22.50
28.23 30.97 32.8932.17
32.95 33.22 33.32 33.36
33.36 32.03

NCZenow, Anna15 5:26.50
29.44 32.02 32.7132.49
33.07 33.11 33.28 33.33
33.64 33.41

WVCastaneda, Estelle16 5:29.89
28.64 31.74 33.2232.67
33.60 33.73 34.07 34.20
34.60 33.42

PLNFCeballos, Kamila17 5:30.04
29.43 31.90 32.9933.06
33.13 33.97 34.11 34.20
34.13 33.12

BENEbeling, Zoe18 5:36.24
29.27 33.02 33.9633.49
34.20 34.54 34.95 34.92
34.60 33.29

IMSAVollmer, Emily19 6:03.79
30.89 34.87 37.0736.66
36.46 37.65 37.75 38.31
38.51 35.62

IMSAKozlowski, Grania20 6:15.68
32.62 36.08 37.9537.76
38.90 38.82 38.88 38.83
38.31 37.53

BLNGBBuldak, Christina21 6:25.38
33.57 37.60 39.4038.88
39.30 39.15 39.61 40.04
39.55 38.28

WAMitchell, Regan22 6:39.04
33.79 37.63 39.4938.82
39.71 40.01 42.14 43.08
43.24 41.13

 
#12  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARSRY1 1:33.70
Rentz, Becky Nieckula, Ariyana
Kowal, Paige Moore, Olivia

23.90 23.34 23.6922.77
ANV2 1:35.91

Labarre, Sophia Piater, Soϐia
Meng, Alice Sierzanowski, Natalie

24.01 23.67 24.1824.05
ABEN3 1:37.30

Rooney, Lucy Duffy, Imogen
Morrissey, Abby Donnelly, Clare

23.83 24.80 24.0724.60
AWV4 1:37.45

Ball, Calin Madiman, Malini
Meier, Ruby Honcharuk, Anna

24.85 24.38 23.6924.53
ANC5 1:37.58

Eschmeyer, Lauren Jia, Lily
Vogel, Natalie Goldstone, Alexa

24.33 24.90 23.9324.42
ANN6 1:37.72

Pobozny, Abby Mantel, Tasha
Schrier, Payton Chen, Chloe

25.09 23.92 23.8224.89
AOSW7 1:39.17

Gonzalez, Molly Pheneger, Mya
Nadziejko, Claire Szadorski, Lauren

25.15 24.42 24.8224.78
AMV8 1:39.57

Chua, Ellen Paulding, Makayla
Rivero, Alyssa Schalk, Molly

25.23 25.13 24.7924.42
APLNF9 1:40.46

Barajas, Alexa Rodriguez, Isabella
Wojciechowski, Lauren Brown, Lucy

25.23 25.13 24.7425.36
AIMSA10 1:50.20

Ziegler, Abigail Drent, Payton
Aug, Arabella Choi, Lisa

27.00 27.98 26.8128.41
ABLNGB11 1:54.77

Portales, Josephine Brooks, Raegan
Kahsay, Delina DeMille, Rachel

29.12 29.20 27.8428.61
AWA12 2:18.22

Mitchell, Regan Valdez, Amalia
Tochimani, Lillien Patel, Hannah

32.89 39.82 29.9335.58
 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSRYNawrocki, Annabelle1 55.92
27.62 28.30

RSRYMoore, Abby2 56.71
27.55 29.16

BENRooney, Lucy3 56.95
27.93 29.02

PLNFCeballos, Mia4 57.69
27.82 29.87

NVLabarre, Sophia5 57.77
28.23 29.54

WVPlude, Bella6 57.84
28.41 29.43

NVPiater, Soϐia7 58.18
28.12 30.06

NCHsu, Shannon8 58.85
28.51 30.34

BENMorrissey, Abby9 58.97
28.55 30.42

WAWadle, Addison10 1:00.02
28.92 31.10

MVChua, Ellen11 1:00.40
29.37 31.03

PLNFPietras, Leah12 1:01.65
30.47 31.18

WVTalaga, Aubrey13 1:02.14
29.98 32.16

OSWCagle, Ella14 1:02.33
30.28 32.05

OSWFlanigan, Claire15 1:02.77
30.22 32.55

NNOliveira, Soϐia16 1:02.98
30.72 32.26

NCBarrett, Alaina17 1:03.21
29.77 33.44

MVResendiz, Yhari18 1:03.62
31.02 32.60

NNBrown, Natalie19 1:03.95
30.76 33.19

IMSAAtanassov, Sophia20 1:05.36
31.17 34.19

IMSADrent, Payton21 1:07.02
31.81 35.21

WAReimer, Callie22 1:09.32
33.54 35.78

BLNGBKahsay, Delina23 1:13.84
35.51 38.33

BLNGBBuldak, Christina24 1:17.63
37.95 39.68

 
#14  Mixed 100 Yard Breast AWD

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSWMiller, Addi1 2:10.52
1:01.77 1:08.75

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSRYNawrocki, Elizabeth1 1:01.81
29.33 32.48

NNMantel, Tasha2 1:03.54
29.79 33.75

RSRYWojtowicz, Bella3 1:03.83
29.81 34.02
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(#15  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

NNSwatland, Jules4 1:05.31
30.84 34.47

BENDonnelly, Clare5 1:05.51
30.89 34.62

BENDuffy, Imogen6 1:05.74
30.63 35.11

OSWGonzalez, Molly7 1:06.13
30.69 35.44

NVKondrasheva, Marissa8 1:06.30
30.33 35.97

NCVogel, Natalie9 1:07.51
31.80 35.71

PLNFRodriguez, Isabella10 1:07.68
31.46 36.22

OSWDiGiovanni, Mia11 1:07.95
31.71 36.24

WVLandtiser, Brooklyn12 1:08.43
32.06 36.37

NCFults, Macy13 1:08.88
32.25 36.63

NVPepping, Bree14 1:10.27
32.68 37.59

WVKnothe, Jackie15 1:11.15
33.23 37.92

MVWojciechowski, Leah16 1:11.34
32.77 38.57

PLNFZilinger, Holly17 1:11.46
34.00 37.46

MVWitte, Lillian18 1:13.08
33.50 39.58

IMSAChoi, Lisa19 1:16.25
35.82 40.43

BLNGBDeMille, Rachel20 1:18.86
36.98 41.88

WATierney, Megan21 1:20.42
38.12 42.30

BLNGBPortales, Josephine22 1:23.06
38.58 44.48

IMSASumeeth, Saesha23 1:30.82
41.62 49.20

WATochimani, Lillien24 1:40.02
47.47 52.55

 
#16  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARSRY1 3:25.49
Nieckula, Ariyana Rentz, Becky
Nawrocki, Annabelle Kowal, Paige

24.60 51.28 51.5724.33
24.69 51.73 24.09 50.91

ANV2 3:32.07
Piater, Soϐia Piater, Carolina
Meng, Alice Sierzanowski, Natalie

25.76 53.37 51.9524.74
25.10 53.56 25.34 53.19

AWV3 3:36.61
Ball, Calin Madiman, Malini
Brown, Abbey Honcharuk, Anna

25.98 54.57 54.2525.53
26.09 54.63 25.10 53.16

APLNF4 3:38.58
Barajas, Alexa Wojciechowski, Lauren
Pietras, Leah Ceballos, Mia

26.10 54.29 55.8526.16
26.98 56.07 24.75 52.37

AOSW5 3:39.83
Nadziejko, Claire Braun, Julia
Flanigan, Claire Szadorski, Lauren

26.15 54.41 55.9025.80
25.97 54.64 25.84 54.88

ANC6 3:41.03
Meisenheimer, Avery Zenow, Anna
Wesolowski, Natalie Hsu, Shannon

26.21 54.91 55.8626.03
25.74 55.99 25.94 54.27

ANN7 3:41.28
Putakham, Mallika Brown, Natalie
Swatland, Jules Schrier, Payton

26.84 55.36 55.6626.51
26.43 55.79 26.14 54.47

ABEN8 3:43.65
Baratta, Maddie Morrissey, Abby
MacDonald, Tate Buchar, Gisele

26.29 55.92 56.4426.80
26.17 55.99 26.07 55.30

AMV9 3:48.58
Rivero, Alyssa Paulding, Makayla
Burgess, Elizabeth Leofanti, Isabelle

26.80 55.62 58.1326.51
26.89 56.48 26.59 58.35

AIMSA10 4:08.82
Vollmer, Emily Atanassov, Sophia
Aug, Arabella Corrado, Taylor

28.95 1:01.52 1:02.0329.29
30.27 1:03.90 28.66 1:01.37

AWA11 4:10.49
Patel, Hannah Reimer, Callie
Tierney, Megan Wadle, Addison

33.15 1:10.57 1:03.4530.57
29.30 1:00.51 26.26 55.96

ABLNGB12 4:33.74
Brooks, Raegan Carreon, Emily
Buldak, Christina Izquierdo, Miranda

31.57 1:05.73 1:09.5533.28
33.07 1:10.47 31.21 1:07.99

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 16
1. Aurora (Rosary) 308.5
2. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 235
3. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 157
4. Naperville (Central) 136

5. Lisle (Benet Academy) 129.5
6. Oswego (East) 129
7. Naperville (North) 110
8. Plainϐield (North) 91
9. Aurora (Metea Valley) 50

10. Aurora (Illinois Math and Scie 27
11. Aurora (West Aurora) 14
12. Bolingbrook 8


